
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: ----~1~4_th~S=tr=e=et~R=o~un==da=b~o~u~t ____ __ CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~0~7 __ _ 

DATE: ----=08=/2=8~/0=9 ______________ __ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: ----=C=M=1~34=5 ____ __ 

TO CONTRACTOR: Ross & Logan Industries, Inc. 

Reason for Change Order: Necessary overruns to contract items to construct the project in accordance with the 
original intent of the plans. 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. ..................... $ 

APPROVEDBY: (dy~~j~ 
Contract Manager 

461.799.52 
18,026.31 

479,825.83 

5 905.07 

485,730.90 

DATE: _l\~l----==~=-t~-=-O_qr--, __ _ 

DATE: _____._9--!.::\2>~/ 0~1-+-----

DA TE: ----..~? ~'--~+---~-0_7' __ _ 

DATE: -~-~_(1_ffj ___ _ 



SECTION 00 63 63 

CHANGE ORDER 

Instructions on 00 63 63-2 No: 007 

PROJECT: 14th Street at Amelia Island Parkway Roundabout 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: EFFECTIVE DATE: 

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

COUNTY Contract I Purchase Order No: CM 1345 

CONTRACTOR: Ross & Logan ENGINEER I ARCHITECT: Ayres & Associates 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 

Description: Oveffun to contract items 

Reason for Change Order: Necessary oveffuns to contract items to construct the project in accordance with the original intent of the plans. 

Attachments (List documents supporting change): Pay Item Summary Spreadsheet 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times: 180 

Original Contract Price: Substantial Completion: May 11,2009 

$ 461,799.52 Ready for Final Payment: 

Net change from previous Change Orders No. 001 to No. 006 Net change from previous Change Orders No. 001 to No. 006 

$ 18,026.31 0 
da s 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order 

Substantial Completion: May 11,2009 

$ 479,825.83 Ready for Final Payment: 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

$ 5,905.07 0 
da s 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

Substantial Completion: May 11,2009 

$ 485,730.90 Ready for Final Payment: 

00 63 63-1 


